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Bieg Masowy 2,5km
Nr Imię Nazwisko Płeć Rok Klub Miasto 2,5km

1 418 RAFAŁ HEKŁOWSKI M 1995 ZBOROWICE 00:08:11
2 410 MICHAŁ BALA M 1989 MOK RABKA 00:08:17
3 474 ADRIAN KIJOWSKI M 0 ZST 00:08:23
4 449 KAMIL WILK M 1990 PWSZ PLEŚNA 00:08:40
5 461 WOJTEK KARCZYŃSKI M 1999 TARNOWIEC 00:08:52
6 469 DAMIAN ŚWIĄTEK M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:08:57
7 453 PAWEŁ MALSKI M 1990 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:09:10
8 424 JACEK CADER M 1982 ZABIERZÓW ZABIERZÓW 00:09:20
9 443 MAGDALENA MRUGACZ K 1990 ULKS KIERLIKÓWKA 00:09:35

10 473 MARCIN GONDEK M 1993 ZSOIT 00:09:43
11 423 MARCIN BARUCH M 1992 PWSZ NOWA 00:09:45
12 454 JAKUB LIBRONT M 1991 PWSZ KLĘCZANY 00:09:47
13 472 PRZEMYSŁAW RYGUŁA M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:09:59
14 477 PAWEŁ MARZEC M 1982 TARNÓW 00:10:01
15 411 MARCELINA PODGÓRNI K 1997 KRAKÓW 00:10:07
16 470 KONRAD ROKITA M 1997 TARNOW 00:10:17
17 471 MAGDALENA BARAN K 1989 KRAKÓW 00:10:21
18 446 DAMIAN ŚWIĄTAŃSKI M 1991 PWSZ BOBOWA 00:10:26
19 428 MATEUSZ WĘGRZYN M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:10:27
20 405 IRENEUSZ KAPAŁKA M 1992 PWSZ CIEZKOWICE 00:10:28
21 408 MATEUSZ KUCEMBA M 1989 PWSZ PACANOW 00:10:33
22 447 KONRAD STAŃCZYK M 1992 PWSZ RYGLICE 00:10:33

23 413 DAWID SKIBA M 1985 LUMARO/ABIKS TARNÓW 00:10:40
24 427 MICHAŁ POWROŹNIK M 1992 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:10:48
25 450 MACIEJ PAWŁOWSKI M 1990 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:10:55
26 452 SZCZEPAN CIOCHOŃ M 1990 BORZĘCIN 00:11:18
27 455 MATEUSZ WROŃSKI M 1991 PWSZ CIĘŻKOWICE 00:11:18
28 445 ŁUKASZ WÓJCIK M 1984 TARNÓW 00:11:21
29 457 PIOTR ARABASZ M 1991 PWSZ WOLA 00:11:36
30 425 DAMIAN GUŁA M 1992 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:11:38
31 448 LESZEK MARZEC M 1979 DUDYŃCE 00:11:39
32 422 GRZEGORZ BARNAŚ M 1992 PWSZ SKRZYSZÓW 00:11:40
33 421 TOMASZ PYZIK M 1992 PWSZ SZCZUCIN 00:11:40
34 441 RYSZARD KAJMOWICZ M 1961 TOP8000 KOSZYCE 00:11:41
35 436 NATALIA PAC K 1996 MLUKS TARNÓW 00:11:46
36 401 ŁUKASZ GRABOWY M 1978 DĘBICA 00:11:56
37 465 TOMASZ NAWROCKI M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:12:03
38 412 PIOTR PIĘTA M 1994 VII TARNÓW 00:12:03
39 475 MARIUSZ BRANDYS M 1980 DĘBICA 00:12:23
40 407 JOANNA TAFLIŃSKA K 1992 PWSZ BRZESKO 00:12:28
41 437 EWELINA KOŁODZIEJ K 1991 KU IWKOWA 00:12:30
42 402 PRZEMYSŁAW STASZEK M 1980 SOSW TARNÓW 00:13:02
43 431 NATALIA PIERZCHAŁA K 1991 PWSZ MIELEC 00:13:06
44 406 KATARZYNA WIELGUS K 1992 PWSZ NOWA 00:13:06
45 430 MAGDALENA ZYZNAR K 1993 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:13:07
46 458 JOANNA MYJKOWSKA K 1991 PWSZ PLEŚNA 00:13:09
47 460 JUSTYNA WITEK K 1991 PWSZ TARNOWIEC 00:13:25
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48 462 KLAUDIA GANCARZ K 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:13:25
49 404 MICHAŁ ZŁOTNICKI M 2001 TARNÓW 00:13:34
50 468 MAGDALENA PIĄTEK K 1991 PWSZ TATNÓW 00:13:36
51 400 AGNIESZKA BĘDKOWSKA K 1976 TARNÓW 00:13:39
52 464 EWA SARAT K 1969 BIEGAJĄCE TARNÓW 00:13:52
53 456 PATRYK ZŁOTNICKI M 2001 TARNÓW 00:13:58
54 433 NINA WODZISZ K 1991 BRZOSTEK 00:14:01
55 451 ARTUR ORLIŃSKI M 1990 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:14:01
56 420 ANNA NIEMIEC K 1990 TARNÓW 00:14:23
57 419 WIOLETA SYSŁO K 1992 PWSZ LISIA 00:14:23
58 426 TOMASZ WIŚNIEWSKI M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:14:43
59 409 KATARZYNA SOLIMAN K 1986 GRODEK 00:14:45
60 434 MONIKA CZERWONY K 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:14:49
61 466 EDYTA GIŻA K 1991 PWSZ RADOMYŚL 00:14:49
62 432 ANGELIKA SKÓRKA K 1991 TARNÓW 00:15:35
63 429 ADRIAN GĄDEK M 1990 AZS TARNÓW 00:15:35
64 403 KATARZYNA ZŁOTNICKA K 1984 TARNÓW 00:15:44
65 415 ALEKSANDRA ŁABNO K 1992 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:16:05

66 467 KATARZYNA ŚWIATŁOWSKA K 1991 PWSZ TARNOWIEC 00:16:12
67 414 MONIKA BLICHARZ K 1992 PWSZ NIEPOŁOMICE 00:17:03
68 439 BERNADETTA OLSZÓWKA K 1991 KU TARNÓW 00:17:05
69 435 JUSTYNA DZIURAWIEC K 1991 PWSZ WOLA 00:17:19
70 442 MONIKA WARZECHA K 1991 PWSZ 00:17:19
71 440 BEATA KANIA K 1991 KU BORZĘCIN 00:17:20
72 417 ELIZA PAWLISZ K 1992 PWSZ KRAKÓW 00:17:26
73 416 MARIUSZ ZYBURA M 1984 ŁĘTOWNIA 00:17:27
74 463 KLAUDIA WOJCIESZEK K 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:17:32
75 459 MONIKA SŁOTA K 1991 PWSZ JADOWNIKI 00:17:32
76 444 MARIUSZ TROJANOWSKI M 1996 PWSZ
77 476 MAREK ZEGAR M 1972 TARNÓW

KOBIETY
1 443 MAGDALENA MRUGACZ K 1990 ULKS KIERLIKÓWKA 00:09:35
2 411 MARCELINA PODGÓRNI K 1997 KRAKÓW 00:10:07
3 471 MAGDALENA BARAN K 1989 KRAKÓW 00:10:21
4 436 NATALIA PAC K 1996 MLUKS TARNÓW 00:11:46
5 407 JOANNA TAFLIŃSKA K 1992 PWSZ BRZESKO 00:12:28
6 437 EWELINA KOŁODZIEJ K 1991 KU IWKOWA 00:12:30
7 406 KATARZYNA WIELGUS K 1992 PWSZ NOWA 00:13:06
8 431 NATALIA PIERZCHAŁA K 1991 PWSZ MIELEC 00:13:06
9 430 MAGDALENA ZYZNAR K 1993 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:13:07

10 458 JOANNA MYJKOWSKA K 1991 PWSZ PLEŚNA 00:13:09
11 462 KLAUDIA GANCARZ K 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:13:25
12 460 JUSTYNA WITEK K 1991 PWSZ TARNOWIEC 00:13:25
13 468 MAGDALENA PIĄTEK K 1991 PWSZ TATNÓW 00:13:36
14 400 AGNIESZKA BĘDKOWSKA K 1976 TARNÓW 00:13:39
15 464 EWA SARAT K 1969 BIEGAJĄCE TARNÓW 00:13:52
16 433 NINA WODZISZ K 1991 BRZOSTEK 00:14:01
17 420 ANNA NIEMIEC K 1990 TARNÓW 00:14:23
18 419 WIOLETA SYSŁO K 1992 PWSZ LISIA 00:14:23
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19 409 KATARZYNA SOLIMAN K 1986 GRODEK 00:14:45
20 434 MONIKA CZERWONY K 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:14:49
21 466 EDYTA GIŻA K 1991 PWSZ RADOMYŚL 00:14:49
22 432 ANGELIKA SKÓRKA K 1991 TARNÓW 00:15:35
23 403 KATARZYNA ZŁOTNICKA K 1984 TARNÓW 00:15:44
24 415 ALEKSANDRA ŁABNO K 1992 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:16:05

25 467 KATARZYNA ŚWIATŁOWSKA K 1991 PWSZ TARNOWIEC 00:16:12
26 414 MONIKA BLICHARZ K 1992 PWSZ NIEPOŁOMICE 00:17:03
27 439 BERNADETTA OLSZÓWKA K 1991 KU TARNÓW 00:17:05
28 442 MONIKA WARZECHA K 1991 PWSZ 00:17:19
29 435 JUSTYNA DZIURAWIEC K 1991 PWSZ WOLA 00:17:19
30 440 BEATA KANIA K 1991 KU BORZĘCIN 00:17:20
31 417 ELIZA PAWLISZ K 1992 PWSZ KRAKÓW 00:17:26
32 459 MONIKA SŁOTA K 1991 PWSZ JADOWNIKI 00:17:32
33 463 KLAUDIA WOJCIESZEK K 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:17:32

MĘŻCZYŹNI
1 418 RAFAŁ HEKŁOWSKI M 1995 ZBOROWICE 00:08:11
2 410 MICHAŁ BALA M 1989 MOK RABKA 00:08:17
3 474 ADRIAN KIJOWSKI M 0 ZST 00:08:23
4 449 KAMIL WILK M 1990 PWSZ PLEŚNA 00:08:40
5 461 WOJTEK KARCZYŃSKI M 1999 TARNOWIEC 00:08:52
6 469 DAMIAN ŚWIĄTEK M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:08:57
7 453 PAWEŁ MALSKI M 1990 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:09:10
8 424 JACEK CADER M 1982 ZABIERZÓW ZABIERZÓW 00:09:20
9 473 MARCIN GONDEK M 1993 ZSOIT 00:09:43

10 423 MARCIN BARUCH M 1992 PWSZ NOWA 00:09:45
11 454 JAKUB LIBRONT M 1991 PWSZ KLĘCZANY 00:09:47
12 472 PRZEMYSŁAW RYGUŁA M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:09:59
13 477 PAWEŁ MARZEC M 1982 TARNÓW 00:10:01
14 470 KONRAD ROKITA M 1997 TARNOW 00:10:17
15 446 DAMIAN ŚWIĄTAŃSKI M 1991 PWSZ BOBOWA 00:10:26
16 428 MATEUSZ WĘGRZYN M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:10:27
17 405 IRENEUSZ KAPAŁKA M 1992 PWSZ CIEZKOWICE 00:10:28
18 408 MATEUSZ KUCEMBA M 1989 PWSZ PACANOW 00:10:33
19 447 KONRAD STAŃCZYK M 1992 PWSZ RYGLICE 00:10:33

20 413 DAWID SKIBA M 1985 LUMARO/ABIKS TARNÓW 00:10:40
21 427 MICHAŁ POWROŹNIK M 1992 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:10:48
22 450 MACIEJ PAWŁOWSKI M 1990 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:10:55
23 455 MATEUSZ WROŃSKI M 1991 PWSZ CIĘŻKOWICE 00:11:18
24 452 SZCZEPAN CIOCHOŃ M 1990 BORZĘCIN 00:11:18
25 445 ŁUKASZ WÓJCIK M 1984 TARNÓW 00:11:21
26 457 PIOTR ARABASZ M 1991 PWSZ WOLA 00:11:36
27 425 DAMIAN GUŁA M 1992 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:11:38
28 448 LESZEK MARZEC M 1979 DUDYŃCE 00:11:39
29 422 GRZEGORZ BARNAŚ M 1992 PWSZ SKRZYSZÓW 00:11:40
30 421 TOMASZ PYZIK M 1992 PWSZ SZCZUCIN 00:11:40
31 441 RYSZARD KAJMOWICZ M 1961 TOP8000 KOSZYCE 00:11:41
32 401 ŁUKASZ GRABOWY M 1978 DĘBICA 00:11:56
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33 465 TOMASZ NAWROCKI M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:12:03
34 412 PIOTR PIĘTA M 1994 VII TARNÓW 00:12:03
35 475 MARIUSZ BRANDYS M 1980 DĘBICA 00:12:23
36 402 PRZEMYSŁAW STASZEK M 1980 SOSW TARNÓW 00:13:02
37 404 MICHAŁ ZŁOTNICKI M 2001 TARNÓW 00:13:34
38 456 PATRYK ZŁOTNICKI M 2001 TARNÓW 00:13:58
39 451 ARTUR ORLIŃSKI M 1990 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:14:01
40 426 TOMASZ WIŚNIEWSKI M 1991 PWSZ TARNÓW 00:14:43
41 429 ADRIAN GĄDEK M 1990 AZS TARNÓW 00:15:35
42 416 MARIUSZ ZYBURA M 1984 ŁĘTOWNIA 00:17:27
43 476 MAREK ZEGAR M 1972 TARNÓW
44 444 MARIUSZ TROJANOWSKI M 1996 PWSZ
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